
Grace Academy Rates 

2017/2018 
 

Enrollment for  

Preschool, Elementary, 

Before & After School Care 

 
REGISTRATION FEES: Non-Refundable 

RE-ENROLLMENT: March 1st – April 24th            

(Current Students and Siblings) 

Preschool Application Fee: $125 

Elementary Application Fee: $125 

G.A. Elem. & BSC/ASC Combo App Fee: $135 

Before and/or After School App Fee: $50 

All Day Camp App Fee: $50                                      

                                                                                         

OPEN ENROLLMENT: Begins April 25th   

Preschool Application Fee: $150 

Elementary Application Fee: $150 

G.A. Elem. & BSC/ASC Combo App Fee: $160 

Before and/or After School App Fee: $75 

All Day Camp App Fee: $75 

Summer Programs App Fee: $50 per family                                   

 

ENROLL ONLINE 

Current Families: www.RenWeb.com (parentsweb page) 

NEW Families: www.graceacademyrockwell.com  

 

BOOK FEES: Due by May 31st 

K2 $50             K4 Half Day $135 
K3 3-Day $90            K4 Full Day $155             
K3 Half Day $90           Kindergarten $200 
K3 Full Day $110           1st-5th Grades $300 

Note: $50 late fee applies June 1st   

 

 

 

 

 

PRESCHOOL AND PLAYSCHOOL 

MONTHLY TUITION CHARGES:  

August 1, 2017 - July 1, 2018 

K2 Students             K3 Students 

3 Day - Half Day $250              K3 - 3 Day Half Day $225  
3 Day - Full Day $350              K3 - 3 Day Full Day $325                                                                               
5 Day - Half Day - $350 K3 - Half Day- $325        
5 Day - Full Day - $525 K3 - Full Day- $495 

K4 Students                            
Half Day- $325          
Full Day- $495 

 

K-8th GRADE PROGRAMS 

MONTHLY TUITION CHARGES:  

August 1, 2017 - May 1, 2018 

Kindergarten – 5th Grade 
$350 

Before School    After School 
1st child: $65   1st child: $160 
2nd child: $40              2nd child: $125 
G.A child: $30    G.A child: $100 

Before & After School Combo: 
1st child: $210 
2nd child: $160 
G.A child: $120 

All Day Camp: $30 per child per day   

Part-Time ASC (12 days or less): $120 per child     

NC Pre-K Tuition: $160 per child                                                                                                             

SUMMER DAY CAMP 

Enrollment Begins: April 26th 

REGISTRATION FEES: Non-Refundable  

 Summer Day Camp -  

Rising 1st to 8th Grade 
 

SDC TUITION: 

$120 per week/per child  

OR  

$30 per day/per child 

Discounts Offered: 

Annual Pay: 10% (Aug 1) 

Semi-Annual Pay: 3% (Aug 1 & Jan 1) 

Sibling Discount: 10% (child 2) 15% (child 3) 

Multi-Program Discount: 10% 

(applied to lower program charge)(Excludes SUMMER) 

http://www.renweb.com/
http://www.graceacademyrockwell.com/

